56
 Adjustable CCT LED Disk Lights
Flickering Free DOB Slim Disk, CCT adjustable between 3000K, 4000K and 5000K
INDOOR
JA8
WET LOCATION
Ideal for entrances, living rooms, bedrooms, kitchens and dens as well as in wet locations, such as bathrooms, showers or outdoors under a
porch or eave etc.

in place.
Step 6: The edge of the xture and the ceiling use waterproof silicone to seal
Ordering Guide
Model DescriptionPicture
HB-CSC3030-LED-345KWH HB-CSC3017-LED-345KWH HB-CSC3027-LED-345KWH
Installation
Dimensions
8" Adjustable CCT LED Disk Light (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
HB-CSC3027-LED-345KWH 8" 22W 3000K, 4000K or 5000K 1500Lm White Finish
(Junction Box)
4" Adjustable CCT LED Disk Light (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
HB-CSC3030-LED-345KWH 4" 10W 3000K, 4000K or 5000K 600Lm White Finish
HB-CSC3030-LED-345KBN 4" 10W 3000K, 4000K or 5000K 600Lm Brushed Nickel Finish
6" Adjustable CCT LED Disk Light (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
HB-CSC3017-LED-345KWH 6" 15W 3000K, 4000K or 5000K 900Lm White Finish
59
Compatible With Eaton’s Crouse-hinds Junction Boxes
TP316
for non-metallic cable